LOFMEM™ T
PTFE membrane filter cartridges
LOFMEM T membrane filter
cartridges offer precision
filtration – even under harsh,
corrosive environments. The
polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE)
membrane with additional

Water flow rate
LOFMEM  T membrane filter cartridges
Ordering code
LMT -20 -1 -3 E
Retention
ratings
-0.05:	 0,05 µm
-0.1:	 0.10 µm
-0.2:	 0.20 µm
-0.45:	 0.45 µm
-1:	 1 µm
Filter
type
LMT:
LOFMEM T
Nominal
lengths
-10: 10"
-20: 20"
-30: 30"
-40: 40"
Adapter codes
-DOE: Double open end
-1:	  SOE 226 O-rings, bayonet/flat
-2:	  SOE 222 O-rings, spear
-3:	  SOE 226 O-rings, bayonet/spear
-4:	  SOE 222 O-rings, flat
Gaskets/O-rings
S:	 �Silicone
E:	 �EPDM
V:	 �FKM
T:	 �FEP/FKM
(O-rings only)
Performance specifications
Steam/autoclave
Filter cartridges will withstand at least 100 steam/
autoclave 30 minutes cycles @ 275 °F (135 °C)
Integrity test values per 10" filter
cartridge
Air Diffusion per 10-inch element wet with
60/40 IPA/water. Contact Eaton for specific method.
Pore size	 Specification
0.05 μm: 	 ≤ 50 cc/min @ 22 psig (1.5 bar)
0.10 μm: 	 ≤ 50 cc/min @ 18 psig (1.2 bar)
0.20 μm: 	 ≤ 35 cc/min @ 12 psig (0.8 bar)
0.45 μm: 	 ≤ 15 cc/min @ 5 psig (0.34 bar)
1 μm: 	 ≤ 15 cc/min @ 3 psig (0.2 bar)
-W
Flow rate*
System pressure at <10 psig (<0.69 bar) (vent) 65°F (18°C), outlet open to
atmosphere
* For liquids other than water, multiply pressure drop
   by fluid viscosity in centipoise.
System pressure at 30 psig (2.07 bar), 65°F (18°C)
70°F/21 °C per 10" element for water
For more information, please
email us at filtration@eaton.com
or visit www.eaton.com/filtration
© 2020 Eaton. All rights reserved. All trademarks
and registered trademarks are the  property of their
respective owners. All information and recommenda-